UNIVERSITI MALAYA FEE STRUCTURE



FOUNDATION PROGRAMME

OPEN CHANNEL (SATU)	TUITION FEE (RM)	
Foundation in Life Sciences	19,600.00	
Foundation in Physical Sciences	19,600.00	
Foundation in Social Sciences	15,100.00	
Foundation of Islamic Studies	15,100.00	

INTERNATIONAL	TUITION FEE (RM)		
Foundation in Life Sciences	35,000.00		
Foundation in Physical Sciences	35,000.00		
Foundation in Social Sciences	35,000.00		

NOTES:

- 1) Fees are subject to change. The Universiti Malaya reserves the right to amend the fee without prior notice.
- 2) Fees are applied to 2025/2026 intake and onwards unless stated otherwise. 3) Fees structure is based on minimum or common period of study.
- 4) Fees charged is subject to students' registration each semester.
- 5) Accommodation fee is not included.
- 6) Application are subject to eligibility and approval from Universiti Malaya

UNIVERSITI MALAYA COURSE FEES



OPEN CHANNEL (SATU)

	Admission Fees	1st Semester Fee	2nd Semester Fee	Total Fee (Semester 1&2)
Foundation in Life Sciences	500.00	9,549.00	9,551.00	RM 19,600.00
Foundation in Physical Sciences	500.00	9,549.00	9,551.00	RM 19,600.00
Foundation in Social Sciences	500.00	7,287.40	7,312.60	RM 15,100.00
Foundation of Islamic Studies	500.00	7,287.40	7,312.60	RM 15,100.00

NOTES:

- 1) Admission Fees are **INCLUDED** in the total fees for Semester 1 & 2.
- 2) The fees listed above **DO NOT INCLUDE** the hostel fee.
- 3) Fees rates listed started above are subject to change.